Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships
Mas Women and M65+

Sunday 5th February 2023

Time First Name
23:06 Sara
23:51 Lesley
23:59 Carol
24:50 Michelle
24:55 Edward
25:06 Katrine
25:08 Joanna
25:24 Heather
25:37 Ruth
25:39 Charles
25:42 Allie
25:47 Hazel
25:52 Charles
25:56 Catriona
26:00 Katie
26:02 Janet
26:05 Alison
26:19 Rhona
26:23 Gillian
26:25 Julie
26:29 Muriel
26:31 George
26:37 John
26:38 Tony
26:38 Jennifer
26:51 Pamela
26:54 Kelly
27:00 Karen
27:03 Fiona
27:09 Jill
27:12 Janet
27:12 Mary
27:18 Kirsty
27:24 Awvril
27:28 Alastair
27:30 Sheila
27:35 Mark
27:38 Claire
27:39 Hilary
27:42 Caroline
27:42 Christine
27:48 Yvonne
27:52 Elaine
27:55 Susan
28:00 Catherine
28:08 Megan
28:09 Sarah
28:15 Eleanor
28:17 Julia
28:17 Kate
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lindsays

SCOTTISH
COUNTRY
SEASON o

Last Name
Green

Bell
Parsons
Sandison
Stewart
Kelly
Brown
Anderson
Fraser-Moodie
Graham-Marr
Chong
MacCormick
Haskett
Bark

White
Dunbar
McGill

Van Rensburg
Blee
Menzies
Macleod
McPherson
Tullie
Martin
MacLean
Baillie
Baillie
Patel
Matheson
Smylie
Dickson
Senior
O'Brien
Pearson
Dunlop
Gollan
Johnson
Houston
Carswell
Jones
Mulholland
Crilly

Boyle
Ridley
Dickson
Wright
Little

Smith
Johnstone
Jenkins

Age
w40
w45
w45
w40
M65
W45
w40
W40
w45
M65
W50
W40
M65
W40
w40
W50
w40
W50
w40
W50
w45
M65
M65
M70
w45
W45
w40
W45
W60
W40
w45
W50
w40
W50
M65
W55
M65
W40
W50
W40
W50
W60
w40
W55
W50
W45
w40
W45
W50
W45

Team Name

Gala Harriers Athletic Club
Garscube Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Troon Tortoises AC
Hunters Bog Trotters

Fife AC

Springburn Harriers
Central Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Garscube Harriers
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Fife AC

Fife AC

Garscube Harriers

PH Racing Club

Stornoway Running & Athletics Club

Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Teviotdale Harriers

Fife AC

Edinburgh Athletic Club
Gala Harriers Athletic Club
East Kilbride AC

West End Road Runners
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Giffnock North AC

Fife AC

Garscube Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Livingston Athletic Club

Stornoway Running & Athletics Club

East Sutherland AC

Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Central Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC

Kinross Road Runners
Linlithgow Athletic Club
Lothian Running Club

Law & District AAC
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Lasswade Athletics Club
Hunters Bog Trotters
Linlithgow Athletic Club
Fife AC

Gala Harriers Athletic Club
Gala Harriers Athletic Club

Tollcross Park,
Glasgow
Cat
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Pos
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

lindsays
SCOTTISH

Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships
Sunday 5th February 2023

Time First Name

28:26 Marian
28:30 Karen
28:33 Brian
28:38 Gordon
28:38 Alison
28:39 Jane
28:43 Andrew
28:47 Jennifer
28:49 Michaela
28:51 Gillian
28:52 Claire
28:52 Laura
28:55 Tom
28:58 Andrew
28:58 lan
29:01 David
29:03 Sheila
29:04 Susan
29:14 Fabienne
29:16 lan
29:18 Francis
29:18 Emma
29:19 Joy
29:28 Roger
29:33 Kathryn
29:36 Vivien
29:39 Joeleen
29:40 Hilary
29:46 Marianne
29:50 Michelle
30:04 Alex
30:09 Fiona
30:14 Elaine
30:16 Erica
30:18 Claire
30:22 Isobel
30:25 Marian
30:37 Rhona
30:47 Jennie
31:01 Hazel
31:05 Elspeth
31:05 Eileen
31:09 Bernadette
31:10 Claire
31:11 Victoria
31:19 Robert
31:24 Ann
31:30 Norman
31:32 Carole
31:32 Margaret

COUNTRY

SEASON

=

Mas Women and M65+

Last Name
Kelly
Dobbie
McLinden
McCaffrey
Sutherland
Barker
Law
Campbell
McLean
Carr
Wharton
Gray

Ord
McLinden
Thom
Dickson
Lewis
McRitchie
Thompson
Brown
Hurley
Rogerson
Gudgin
Greenaway
Holm
Thorpe
Murdoch
Ritchie
Wilson
Callaghan
Sutherland
Zeiner
Davies
Christie
McCormick
Joiner
Monk
Anderson
Jackson
Dean
Jenkins
Maxwell
Oneill
Fitzsimmons
Brown
Young
White
Baillie
Fortune
Martin

Age
w40
W55
M65
M65
w40
W50
M65
W50
w40
W45
W50
W40
M65
M70
M65
M65
W55
W45
W55
M65
M70
W40
W55
M70
w40
W45
w40
W60
w45
W50
M75
W50
W50
W65
W50
W40
W50
W55
W60
W60
W50
W55
W55
W40
w45
M75
W70
M75
W60
W65

Tollcross Park,

Glasgow
Team Name Cat
Garscube Harriers 17
Edinburgh Athletic Club 3
Motherwell Athletics Club 8
Westerlands Cross Country Club 9
Fife AC 18
Moray Road Runners 11
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 10
Cambuslang Harriers 12
Fife AC 19
Moorfoot Runners 13
Bellahouston Road Runners 13
Garscube Harriers 20
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11
Hamilton Harriers 2
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 12
Garscube Harriers 13
Giffnock North AC 4
Forres Harriers 14
Perth Road Runners 5
Helensburgh AAC 14
Cambuslang Harriers 3
Bellahouston Harriers 21
Carnegie Harriers 6
Central Athletic Club 4
Linlithgow Athletic Club 22
East Kilbride AC 15
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 23
Fife AC 3
Bellahouston Harriers 16
Springburn Harriers 14
Inverness Harriers AAC 1
Musselburgh and District AC 15
Edinburgh Athletic Club 16
Cambuslang Harriers 1
Bellahouston Harriers 17
Edinburgh Athletic Club 24
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 18
Dunbar Running Club 7
Irvine RC 4
Ochil Hill Runners 5
Moray Road Runners 19
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 8
Cambuslang Harriers 9
Bellahouston Harriers 25
Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club 17
Clydesdale Harriers 2
Garscube Harriers 1
Garscube Harriers 3
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 6
Fife AC 2
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Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships
Sunday 5th February 2023

Time First Name
31:33 James
31:34 Gary
31:37 Barbara
31:37 Erni
31:37 Jeanette
31:37 Michelle
31:40 Lorna
31:40 Frances
31:45 Marina
31:54 Cheryl
31:58 Sharyn
32:02 Anne
32:10 Janet
32:24 Kathryn
32:43 Stephanie
32:43 Ray
32:43 Eric
32:47 Anne
32:53 Linden
33:00 Rhonda
33:15 Brian
33:17 Karen
33:23 Rosemary
33:29 John
33:43 Maureen
33:44 Fiona
33:45 Alison
33:58 Ada
34.06 Dawn
34:17 Morag
34:19 Alex
34:24 Heather
34:27 Christine
34:34 Carina
34:39 Li

34:40 Lindsey
34:43 Sarah
34:47 Jill
34:51 Julia
34:51 Madeleine
34:55 Jan
35:03 Phyllis
35:18 Charlotte
35:21 Peter
35:32 Morna
35:42 Amanda
35:53 Elaine
35:59 Graham
36:07 Jocelyn
36:14 Shona

COUNTRY

SEASON

=

Mas Women and M65+

Last Name
Treasurer
Barker
Knox
Hamilton
Craig
Johnstone
Mahoney
Ferguson
McCallum
McNulty
Ramage
Duncan
Grigor
Scott
Rudd
Musleh
Stevenson
Noble
Nicholson
Manning
Howie
McAllister
Gallagher
Myerscough
Campbell
Manson
Binns
Stewart
Grant
Casey
MacEwen
Finlayson
Myerscough
Gallagher
Wang
Robertson
Berman
Horsburgh
Wylie
Chadwick
Boyd
Hands
Hendry
Ogden
Fleming
Strang
Macleod
Burrows
Scott
Adam

Age
M70
M65
W55
W55
w70
W40
W55
W55
W50
W45
W60
W60
W55
W60
W50
W45
M70
W60
W70
W55
M70
W60
W50
M65
W50
W50
W55
W55
W50
W45
M65
W55
W60
W55
W60
W40
w45
W60
W55
W50
W50
W65
w45
M70
W65
W50
W50
M70
W65
W55

Tollcross Park,

Glasgow
Team Name Cat
Lochaber Athletic Club 5
Fife AC 15
Springburn Harriers 10
Perth Road Runners 11
Springburn Harriers 2
Fife AC 26
Westerlands Cross Country Club 12
Calderglen Harriers 13
Kirkintilloch Olympians 20
Hamilton Harriers 18
Edinburgh Athletic Club 7
Edinburgh Athletic Club 8
Corstorphine AAC 14
Garscube Harriers 9
Bellahouston Harriers 21
West End Road Runners 19
Edinburgh Athletic Club 6
Troon Tortoises AC 10
Lasswade Athletics Club 3
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 15
Edinburgh Athletic Club 7
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11
Linlithgow Athletic Club 22
Kinross Road Runners 16
Garscube Harriers 23
Perth Road Runners 24
Lasswade Athletics Club 16
Kirkintilloch Olympians 17
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 25
Garscube Harriers 20
Edinburgh Athletic Club 17
Fife AC 18
Kinross Road Runners 12
Troon Tortoises AC 19
Bellahouston Harriers 13
Fife AC 27
West End Road Runners 21
Linlithgow Athletic Club 14
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 20
West End Road Runners 26
Garscube Harriers 27
Motherwell Athletics Club 3
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 22
Cambuslang Harriers 8
Pitreavie AAC 4
Moray Road Runners 28
West End Road Runners 29
Linlithgow Athletic Club 9
Fife AC 5
Edinburgh Athletic Club 21
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Pos
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

lindsays
SCOTTISH

Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships
Sunday 5th February 2023

Time First Name
36:22 Karen
36:28 Pete
37:05 Bozena
37:38 Vicki
38:03 Pauline
38:14 Karen
38:21 Gillian
39:01 Anne
39:18 Doreen
39:31 Leslie M
39:33 Wiebke
39:39 Ann
39:51 Graeme
40:37 Charlotte
40:44 Peter
40:59 Susan
41:11 Deirdre
41:24 Shelagh
42:11 Jacqueline
43:51 Gillian
49:39 Sharon

COUNTR

SEASON

=

Mas Women and M65+

Last Name
Rosling
Cartwright
Gronowska
Fraser-Hopewell
McAdam
Richards
Glass
Williamson
Henderson
Nicol
Lammers
Aitken

Orr

McKay
Rudzinski
Bothwell
Parkinson
King

Glass
Phillips
DOHERTY

Age
w40
M80
w40
w40
W65
W50
w45
W55
W75
M85
w45
W50
M75
W65
M70
W65
W60
W65
W65
W50
W50

Team Name

Bellahouston Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Bellahouston Harriers

Teviotdale Harriers

Fife AC

Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Unattached

Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Teviotdale Harriers

Westerlands Cross Country Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers

Perth Road Runners
Bellahouston Harriers

Gala Harriers Athletic Club
Bellahouston Harriers
Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Tollcross Park,

Glasgow

Cat
28
1
29
30
6
30
23
22
1
1
24
31
4
7
10
8
15
9
10
32
33
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Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships
Mas Men 40 to 64

Sunday 5th February 2023

Time First Name
28:21 Darrell
28:40 Grant
29:00 Ewan
29:24 Gordon
29:27 Jim
29:45 lain
29:46 Jethro
29:48 Stuart
29:49 Andrew
29:58 Stephen
30:02 David
30:09 John
30:11 lain
30:18 Benjamin
30:24 Allan
30:39 Stephen
30:39 David
30:45 Andrew
30:50 Dave
30:52 Paul
31:04 Paul
31:07 Alastair
31:09 Stevie
31:09 Chris
31:11 Jonny
31:14 Mark
31:17 David
31:19 Chris
31:27 Gary
31:34 Andrew
31:36 Justin
31:39 John
31:42 lain
31:45 Graeme
31:46 Graeme
31:52 Colin
32:03 Mark
32:03 Dino
32:03 John
32:04 Gareth
32:09 David
32:11 Gordon
32:13 Alan
32:13 Ken
32:13 Keith
32:13 Mark
32:15 Will
32:15 lain
32:18 Robert
32:19 Andrew

Pos
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lindsays

SCOTTISH
COUNTRY
SEASON o

Last Name
Hastie
Baillie
Cameron
Robertson
Tole
Whitaker
Lennox
Johnston
Fallas
Wylie
Gardiner
Redding
Carroll
Hukins
Christie
Feltbower
Ross
Davis
Ward
Sorrie
Kieran
Brockie
Cairns
Grant Pantrey
Muir
Wilkins
Carter-Brown
Poxton
Trewartha
Macrae
Carter
Coyle
Burns
Kafka
Murdoch
Donnelly
Ryan
Roussias
Speirs
Jenkins
Scott
Simpson
Knowles
Speirs
Hood

Thornton-Smith

Hensman
Macleod
Turner
Forteath

Age
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M45
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M45
M40
M55
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50
M45
M50
M45
M55
M45
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40

Glasgow

Team Name Cat
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 1
East Kilbride AC 2
Edinburgh Athletic Club 3
Cambuslang Harriers 4
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 1
Edinburgh Athletic Club 5
Shettleston Harriers 2
Edinburgh Athletic Club 6
Carnethy Hill Racing Club 7
Cambuslang Harriers 1
Motherwell Athletics Club 2
Linlithgow Athletic Club 8
Bellahouston Harriers 9
PH Racing Club 10
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 11
Ochil Hill Runners 12
East Kilbride AC 13
PH Racing Club 3
Hunters Bog Trotters 14
Shettleston Harriers 15
PH Racing Club 4
Corstorphine AAC 16
Hunters Bog Trotters 1
Shettleston Harriers 17
Carnethy Hill Racing Club 18
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 19
Moorfoot Runners 20
Corstorphine AAC 21
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 5
Carnethy Hill Racing Club 3
Cambuslang Harriers 4
Garscube Harriers 5
Shettleston Harriers 22
Hunters Bog Trotters 23
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 24
Cambuslang Harriers 1
PH Racing Club 25
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 6
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club 6
Moray Road Runners 7
Kinross Road Runners 7
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2
Lothian Running Club 8
Corstorphine AAC 8
Corstorphine AAC 9
Edinburgh Athletic Club 26
Central Athletic Club 27
Corstorphine AAC 10
Musselburgh and District AC 11
East Kilbride AC 28
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Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships

Sunday 5th February 2023

Time First Name
32:22 Chris
32:22 Jeremy
32:32 John
32:36 lain
32:39 Scott
32:39 David
32:49 Walter
33:00 Daniel
33:02 Ronald
33:04 Tim
33:04 Stephen
33:12 Robert
33:19 Brian
33:19 Stuart
33:22 Steven James
33:22 Scott
33:26 James
33:30 Richard
33:31 James
33:34 John
33:34 Ewan
33:41 Michael
33:43 David
33:46 RANKIN
33:53 Gordon
33:53 Kevin
33:56 Martin
34:07 Mark
34:08 Jamie
34:08 lain
34:10 Jonathan
34:14 Jeff
34:16 John;j
34:19 Gavin
34:20 Stan
34:25 Mark
34:30 Stuart
34:31 David
34:33 Matt
34:37 Colin
34:43 Christopher
34:46 Dean
34:46 Ross
34:48 Stephen
34:51 Malcolm
34:53 Gary
34:55 Stephen
34:57 Denis
35:03 Alasdair
35:03 Stephen

Pos
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

lindsays

SCOTTISH
COUNTRY
SEASON o

Mas Men 40 to 64

Last Name
Upson
Kibble
Connaghan
Stewart
Henderson
Knight
Henderson
Scroop
Strachan
Hely

Clark
Sellar
Douglas
Campbell
Morrison
Strachan
Ashworth
O'Grady
Hall
Urquhart
Jack
O'Hagan
Shaw
LASCELLES
Pryde
Newberry
Hawksey
Sands
Thin
Nicholl
Carpenter
Farquhar
Duffy
Morrison
MacKenzie
Johnston
Mounce
Weir
Newton
Partridge
O'Brien
Carr

Milne
Winter
Parry

Lyon
Carmichael
Williams
Campbell
Forcer

Age
M55
M40
M50
M40
M45
M50
M55
M45
M40
M50
M50
M45
M50
M55
M40
M45
M50
M40
M45
M55
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M55
M40
M40
M55
M45
M40
M60
M55
M55
M60
M50
M40
M60
M45
M45
M40
M50
M45
M45
M50
M40
M45
M60
M50
M45

Tollcross Park,

Glasgow

Team Name Cat
Cambuslang Harriers 3
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 29
Shettleston Harriers 12
Gala Harriers Athletic Club 30
Westerlands Cross Country Club 9
Perth Road Runners 13
Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 4
Garscube Harriers 10
Shettleston Harriers 31
Edinburgh Athletic Club 14
Fife AC 15
PH Racing Club 11
Cambuslang Harriers 16
Corstorphine AAC 5
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 32
Kinross Road Runners 12
Ochil Hill Runners 17
Helensburgh AAC 33
Fife AC 13
Moray Road Runners 6
Central Athletic Club 18
Cambuslang Harriers 19
Giffnock North AC 20
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 34
Edinburgh Athletic Club 35
Cambuslang Harriers 7
Linlithgow Athletic Club 36
Irvine RC 37
Hunters Bog Trotters 8
Cambuslang Harriers 14
Corstorphine AAC 38
Pitreavie AAC 2
Shettleston Harriers 9
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10
Cambuslang Harriers 3
Carnethy Hill Racing Club 21
Hunters Bog Trotters 39
Forres Harriers 4
Kinross Road Runners 15
Lothian Running Club 16
Corstorphine AAC 40
Moorfoot Runners 22
Corstorphine AAC 17
Shettleston Harriers 18
Edinburgh Athletic Club 23
Cambuslang Harriers 41
Moray Road Runners 19
Shettleston Harriers 5
Moray Road Runners 24
Westerlands Cross Country Club 20
]
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Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships

Sunday 5th February 2023 Mas Men 40 to 64 Tollcross Park,

Glasgow
Pos Time First Name Last Name Age Team Name Cat
101 35:08 Rory Sandilands M45 Fife AC 21
102 35:11 Ross McEachern M55 Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 11
103 35:15 Brian Robertson M40 Shettleston Harriers 42
104 35:18 David Cross M55 Edinburgh Athletic Club 12
105 35:21 Darren Cavaroli M50 Harmeny Athletic Club 25
106 35:21 Daniel Rivera M55 Edinburgh Athletic Club 13
107 35:25 Lewis Orr M50 Edinburgh Athletic Club 26
108 35:25 Colin Green M50 Moray Road Runners 27
109 35:28 Richard Holland M60 Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club 6
110 35:31 Bryce Aitken M60 Fife AC 7
111 35:39 Martin Maginnis M40 Linlithgow Athletic Club 43
112 35:42 lain Craven M40 Edinburgh Athletic Club 44
113 35:44 Robert McLennan M60 Garscube Harriers 8
114 35:44 Matt Pearce M45 Troon Tortoises AC 22
115 35:44 John Oates M60 Shettleston Harriers 9
116 35:44 Wright Beveridge M50 PH Racing Club 28
117 35:44 Lee Holland M55 Carnegie Harriers 14
118 35:50 David Eckersley M55 Central Athletic Club 15
119 35:52 Robert Henry M45 Musselburgh and District AC 23
120 35:52 David Riach M55 Westerlands Cross Country Club 16
121 35:55 Pnhil Mann M60 Metro Aberdeen Running Club 10
122 35:57 Gavin Phillip M55 Edinburgh Athletic Club 17
123 36:00 Graham Stephen M45 Moray Road Runners 24
124 36:03 Tony Disley M50 Central Athletic Club 29
125 36:09 David Worrall M45 Portobello Running Club 25
126 36:12 Colin Feechan M60 Cambuslang Harriers 11
127 36:12 Grant Matheson M60 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12
128 36:18 Gerard Scullion M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 18
129 36:19 Scott Dickson M50 Lasswade Athletics Club 30
130 36:22 Rob Crusher M55 Giffnock North AC 19
131 36:25 Paul Clawson M40 Bellahouston Harriers 45
132 36:25 Andrew Latham M55 Edinburgh Athletic Club 20
133 36:43 Scott Elliott M60 Kirkintilloch Olympians 13
134 36:43 Mark Crawford M50 Perth Road Runners 31
135 36:49 Nell McBain M40 Metro Aberdeen Running Club 46
136 36:50 Alan Inglis M50 Teviotdale Harriers 32
137 36:54 Ivor Normand M55 Hunters Bog Trotters 21
138 36:54 Jens Subke M50 Central Athletic Club 33
139 37:00 Neil McLure M55 Carnegie Harriers 22
140 37:01 James Dennison M50 Gala Harriers Athletic Club 34
141 37:04 Des Dickson M60 Cambuslang Harriers 14
142 37:11 Richard Roulson M60 Metro Aberdeen Running Club 15
143 37:13 Karl Zeiner M45 Musselburgh and District AC 26
144 37:15 William Breckenridge M55 Shettleston Harriers 23
145 37:23 Nell Christie M50 Gala Harriers Athletic Club 35
146 37:30 Gordon Appelbe M40 Central Athletic Club a7
147 37:42 Keith Charters M55 East Kilbride AC 24
148 37:42 Paul Smith M45 Metro Aberdeen Running Club 27
149 37:47 Donald Shaw M50 Central Athletic Club 36
150 37:53 Graeme Nicholson M45 Musselburgh and District AC 28
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Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships

Sunday 5th February 2023

Pos Time First Name

151 37:55 Paul
152 38:07 Desmond
153 38:08 Daniel
154 38:11 Dave
155 38:16 Paul
156 38:18 Chris
157 38:21 Daniel
158 38:22 Campbell
159 38:38 Michael
160 38:39 Donnie
161 38:41 Michael
162 38:50 Chris
163 38:54 Charles
164 39:01 Argy
165 39:03 Paul
166 39:07 Robert
167 39:19 Brent
168 39:19 Stuart
169 39:24 Martin
170 39:31 Jan-Bert
171 39:38 Daniel
172 39:39 Richard
173 39:42 Allen
174 39:45 John
175 39:49 Hugh
176 39:52 David
177 40:07 Sandy
178 40:19 Alham
179 40:23 Mike
180 40:32 Robert
181 40:36 Joseph
182 40:38 Scott
183 40:47 Andrew
184 40:55 Joshua
185 40:55 Gordon
186 41:02 Athole
187 41:09 Alan
188 41:27 Daniel
189 41:39 Simon
190 41:43 Kieran
191 41:51 Jonathan
192 42:01 Steven
193 42:08 John
194 42:15 James
195 42:27 Colin
196 42:42 lain
197 42:51 Richard
198 42:57 Andrew
199 43:13 John
200 43:17 Mike

lindsays

SCOTTISH
COUNTRY
SEASON o

Mas Men 40 to 64

Last Name
Dudchenko
Fitzgerald
McLaughlin
Clements
Harkins
Creegan
Reid
Cromar
Diver

Inglis
Connelly
Furse
Stable
Rizos
McBrien
Pattinson
Brodie
Moffat

Kay

Van Den Berg
O'Connell
Simson
Campbell
Hynd
Buchanan
Murphy
Gardner
Said
Malcolm-Smith
Taylor
Haughey
Hunter
Kirkhope
Hughes
Colvin
Smith
Elder
O'Neill
Parkinson
Morgan
Bell

Blair
Cunningham
Speakman
Sinclair
Crawford
Millar
Anderson
Robertson
Dales

Age
M55
M50
M60
M50
M45
M60
M60
M55
M55
M55
M60
M50
M50
M45
M50
M55
M50
M50
M45
M60
M55
M50
M45
M60
M60
M50
M50
M55
M55
M60
M45
M45
M60
M40
M60
M60
M60
M55
M55
M60
M45
M55
M50
M50
M55
M50
M45
M55
M55
M60

Tollcross Park,

Glasgow

Team Name Cat
Linlithgow Athletic Club 25
Pitreavie AAC 37
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 16
Edinburgh Athletic Club 38
Fife AC 29
Edinburgh Athletic Club 17
Westerlands Cross Country Club 18
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 26
Clydesdale Harriers 27
Royal Mail Run GMC 28
Corstorphine AAC 19
Westerlands Cross Country Club 39
Musselburgh and District AC 40
Edinburgh Athletic Club 30
Edinburgh Athletic Club 41
Motherwell Athletics Club 29
Bellahouston Harriers 42
Irvine RC 43
Law & District AAC 31
Corstorphine AAC 20
Cambuslang Harriers 30
Troon Tortoises AC 44
West End Road Runners 32
Carnegie Harriers 21
Central Athletic Club 22
Shettleston Harriers 45
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 46
West End Road Runners 31
Musselburgh and District AC 32
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 23
Shettleston Harriers 33
Cambuslang Harriers 34
Shettleston Harriers 24
West End Road Runners 48
East Kilbride AC 25
Garscube Harriers 26
Moorfoot Runners 27
Central Athletic Club 33
Bellahouston Harriers 34
Carnegie Harriers 28
West End Road Runners 35
Corstorphine AAC 35
Bellahouston Harriers 47
West End Road Runners 48
Central Athletic Club 36
Cambuslang Harriers 49
Shettleston Harriers 36
Dunbar Running Club 37
Lothian Running Club 38
Perth Road Runners 29
]
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Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships

Sunday 5th February 2023

lindsays
SCOTTISH

Pos
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Time First Name

43:19 Alan
43:23 Neil
43:23 Innes
43:35 Martin
43:40 Paul
43:46 Scot
43:57 Allan
44:06 Paul
44:23 Alan
44:56 Gordon
45:37 Trevor
45:56 Gordon
46:02 Aaron
46:31 Ross
47:50 Gerard
48:47 Russell

COUNTR

SEASON

=

Mas Men 40 to 64

Last Name
Bothwell
Halliday
Chalmers
Gower
Lockie

Hill

Leslie
Toland
Coltman
Gallacher
Wayman
Mclnally
Devereaux
Bickerstaff
Mason
Couper

Age
M60
M60
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M40
M55
M50
M60
M55
M50
M60
M60
M55

Tollcross Park,

Glasgow

Team Name Cat
Perth Road Runners 30
Linlithgow Athletic Club 31
Linlithgow Athletic Club 50
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 51
Teviotdale Harriers 39
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 40
Metro Aberdeen Running Club 41
West End Road Runners 49
Teviotdale Harriers 42
Bellahouston Harriers 52
West End Road Runners 32
Calderglen Harriers 43
Edinburgh Athletic Club 53
Hamilton Harriers 33
Shettleston Harriers 34
Calderglen Harriers 44
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Sunday 5th February 2023

lindsays
SCOTTISH

SEASO

COUNT!
N

RY

£

Pos

O~NO U WNBE

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Teams M40 M45
Team Name
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
PH Racing Club
Metro Aberdeen RC
Gala Harriers
Corstorphine AAC
Cambuslang Harriers
West End RR

Teams M50 M55 M60+
Team Name

Cambuslang Harriers
Corstorphine AAC

Moray RR

Shettleston Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Central AC

Metro Aberdeen RC
Garscube Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Perth RR

Musselburgh & District AC
Carnegie Harriers
Westerlands CCC
Bellahouston Harriers
Teviotdale Harriers
Linlithgow AC

West End RR

Teams W40 W45
Team Name
Garscube Harriers
Fife AC

Gala Harriers
Edinburgh AC

West End RR
Bellahouston Harriers

Teams W50 W55 W60+
Team Name

Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AC

Fife AC

Cambuslang Harriers
Gala Harriers

Garscube Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Perth RR

Moray RR

Lasswade AC
Linlithgow AC
Bellahouston Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Lindsays scottishathletics Masters Cross Country Championships

Pts Athlete
51 3 Ewan Cameron (3)
73 7 Jethro Lennox (7)
77 14 Benjamin Hukins (12)
78 5Jim Tole (5)
94 1 Darrell Hastie (1)
153 22 Alastair Brockie (20)
195 4 Gordon Robertson (4)
329 173 Allen Campbell (79)

Pts Athlete

13 10 Stephen Wylie (1)

36 44 Ken Speirs (11)

72 40 Gareth Jenkins (9)

85 53 John Connaghan (16)

97 60 Tim Hely (19)

98 23 Stevie Cairns (3)
133 71 Ewan Jack (25)
133 38 Dino Roussias (8)
158 32 John Coyle (6)

192 84 Gavin Morrison (32)
197 56 David Knight (17)
201 49 Robert Turner (14)
214 117 Lee Holland (51)
220 120 David Riach (53)
307 167 Brent Brodie (90)
310 136 Alan Inglis (65)

313 151 Paul Dudchenko (76)

336 178 Alham Said (99)

Pts Athlete
26 2 Lesley Bell (2)
39 8 Heather Anderson (7)
45 1 Sara Green (1)

64 12 Hazel MacCormick (9)

111 28 Karen Patel (18)
115 72 Emma Rogerson (35)

Pts Athlete
29 16 Janet Dunbar (2)
29 11 Allie Chong (1)

62 18 Rhona Van Rensburg (3)
77 58 Jennifer Campbell (17)

83 49 Julia Johnstone (14)
88 32 Mary Senior (6)

101 80 Michelle Callaghan (23)
114 69 Fabienne Thompson (20)

117 56 Jane Barker (16)

119 45 Catherine Dickson (13)
126 41 Christine Mulholland (10)
137 85 Claire McCormick (27)

190 87 Marian Monk (28)

Team Results

6 lain Whitaker (6)

20 Paul Sorrie (18)

18 Andrew Davis (16)
15 Allan Christie (13)

29 Gary Trewartha (26)
28 Chris Poxton (25)

80 lain Nicholl (51)

184 Joshua Hughes (82)

31 Justin Carter (5)

45 Keith Hood (12)

70 John Urquhart (24)

83 Johnj Duffy (31)

95 Malcolm Parry (37)

79 Jamie Thin (29)

118 David Eckersley (52)
121 Phil Mann (54)

113 Robert McLennan (48)
153 Daniel McLaughlin (78)
134 Mark Crawford (64)
163 Charles Stable (87)
139 Neil McLure (68)

157 Daniel Reid (81)

189 Simon Parkinson (107)
205 Paul Lockie (121)

202 Neil Halliday (118)

194 James Speakman (111)

15 Katie White (11)

17 Alison McGill (12)

26 Pamela Baillie (16)

25 Jennifer MacLean (15)
116 Ray Musleh (45)

79 Marianne Wilson (39)

44 Susan Ridley (12)

39 Hilary Carswell (9)

78 Hilary Ritchie (22)

84 Erica Christie (26)

92 Eileen Maxwell (33)

97 Ann White (35)

103 Barbara Knox (38)
104 Erni Hamilton (39)

91 Elspeth Jenkins (32)
119 Linden Nicholson (50)
123 Rosemary Gallagher (53)
115 Stephanie Rudd (48)
164 Charlotte McKay (78)

8 Stuart Johnston (8)

24 Chris Grant Pantrey (21)
21 Paul Kieran (19)

26 Mark Wilkins (23)

35 Graeme Murdoch (29)
81 Jonathan Carpenter (52)
96 Gary Lyon (59)

191 Jonathan Bell (83)

36 Colin Donnelly (7)

48 lain Macleod (13)

99 Alasdair Campbell (39)
98 Denis Williams (38)
104 David Cross (41)

137 Ivor Normand (66)
124 Tony Disley (56)

142 Richard Roulson (71)
186 Athole Smith (104)
158 Campbell Cromar (82)
200 Mike Dales (116)

179 Mike Malcolm-Smith (100)

174 John Hynd (95)

162 Chris Furse (86)

193 John Cunningham (110)
209 Alan Coltman (124)

203 Innes Chalmers (119)
211 Trevor Wayman (126)

19 Gillian Blee (13)

31 Janet Dickson (20)

50 Kate Jenkins (28)

86 Isobel Joiner (40)

137 Sarah Berman (48)
94 Claire Fitzsimmons (41)

52 Karen Dobbie (15)

67 Sheila Lewis (19)

100 Margaret Martin (37)
93 Bernadette Oneil (34)
99 Carole Fortune (36)
114 Kathryn Scott (47)
105 Jeanette Craig (40)
126 Fiona Manson (55)
146 Amanda Strang (69)
127 Alison Binns (56)
138 Jill Horsburgh (63)
135 Li Wang (62)

171 Sharon DOHERTY (84)

Tollcross Park,
Glasgow

46 Mark Thornton-Smith (34)
33 lain Burns (27)

37 Mark Ryan (30)

52 Jeremy Kibble (37)

54 lain Stewart (38)

91 Christopher O'Brien (56)
182 Scott Hunter (81)

208 Paul Toland (85)
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